
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/06/2020 59,780 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 411 0.0000

02/06/2020 59,553 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 227 0.0000

03/06/2020 59,102 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 451 0.0000

04/06/2020 58,974 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 128 0.0000

05/06/2020 58,600 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 374 0.0000

06/06/2020 58,233 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 367 0.0000

07/06/2020 57,780 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

08/06/2020 57,611 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 169 0.0000

09/06/2020 57,144 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 467 0.0000

10/06/2020 56,864 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 280 0.0000

11/06/2020 56,449 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

12/06/2020 56,182 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 267 0.0000

13/06/2020 55,798 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 384 0.0000

14/06/2020 55,633 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 165 0.0000

15/06/2020 55,236 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 397 0.0000

16/06/2020 54,845 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 391 0.0000

17/06/2020 54,568 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 278 0.0000

18/06/2020 54,416 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 152 0.0000

19/06/2020 150,841 0.0000 101,787 0.0000 5,361 0.0000

20/06/2020 150,423 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 418 0.0000

21/06/2020 149,942 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 482 0.0000

22/06/2020 149,525 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 417 0.0000

23/06/2020 149,042 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 483 0.0000

24/06/2020 148,654 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 388 0.0000

25/06/2020 148,181 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 473 0.0000

26/06/2020 148,030 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 151 0.0000

27/06/2020 147,488 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 542 0.0000

28/06/2020 147,251 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 237 0.0000

29/06/2020 146,808 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 443 0.0000

30/06/2020

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


